GEOTASK™ 120V 90+ CRI
Surface Mount Series
®
WET LOCATION LED LIGHT SQUARES
©2020 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifi cations subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® GeoTask_120V_102720Page
1

18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
®
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: GM-SLD4-40-WH
- - -
ELECTRICAL
•  120V (remote power supply not required)
•  10W and 15W
OPTICS
•  3000K/4000K
•  600 / 900 lumens
•  90+ CRI
LABEL
• ETL
•  Energy Star
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
Catalog No. Nominal Dimensions Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.          Finish
GM-SLD4-30-WH 4” sq. x 5/8” depth 10W 600 90+ 3000K White
GM-SLD4-40-WH 4” sq. x 5/8” depth 10W 650 90+ 4000K White
GM-SLD6-30-WH 6” sq. x 5/8” depth 15W 900 90+ 3000K White
GM-SLD6-40-WH 6” sq. x 5/8” depth 15W 950 90+ 4000K White
- - -
Retrofi t kits
Catalog No. Description
GM-SLD4/5-RKT Retrofi t kit for 4” Square and 5” Round GeoTask
GM-SLD6/8-RKT Retrofi t kit for 6” Square and 8” Round GeoTask
GEOTASK™ 120V 90+ CRI
Surface Mount Series
®
WET LOCATION LED LIGHT SQUARES